



MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Magento Certified Professional Cloud Developer

Pass Magento MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/magento-certified-professional-cloud-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento Official Exam Center



VCE & PDF

Pass4itSure.com

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/magento-certified-professional-cloud-developer>
2024 Latest pass4itsure MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER PDF and VCE dumps Download

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You migrated a live On-Premise application to Magento Commerce Cloud Pro. The performance on Staging and Production is fine. However, the internal testing team notices overall performance degradation on the Integration environment.

Why is this happening?

- A. The Integration branch uses Platform-as-a-Service shared resources
- B. Xdebug is always enabled on the Integration branch
- C. The Staging and Production environments are consuming all available resources
- D. The Integration branch services have not been optimized in the `.magento/services.yaml` file

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

A merchant with three websites using `en_GB`, `fr_FR` and `de_AT` requires a change in locale to `de_DE` for the German Production website. After running the following command on Production you notice the frontend design of the German website is broken:

```
php bin/magento config:set --scope=websites --scope-code=german general/locale/code de_DE
```

Static content deployment is set up on the deploy phase.

Why did this happen?

- A. Static Content is not pre-generated for the `de_DE` locale
- B. `de_DE` is not writeable in `pub/static` and has to be configured via the `.magento.app.yaml` file
- C. The `magento-cloud environment:deploy` command has not been run yet to generate static content for the new locale
- D. `STATIC_CONTENT_SYMLINK` is not configured in the `.magento.env.yaml` file

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

You add a new Composer dependency utilizing `composer require`. After testing composer install locally, you add the Composer lock and json files and perform a deployment. The build phase fails as Composer is unable to resolve the dependencies.

Why did this happen?

- A. The versions of PHP on your local environment and integration environment differ
- B. Your commit needs to contain the updated vendor folder



- C. The project cache should have been cleared with the `magento-cloud:project-build-cache` command
- D. You did not execute the install locally with `--require-dev`

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

A merchant states the downtime during the deployment phase is too long. After analysis, it is determined the static content deployment is the longest process. Static content needs to be available immediately after deployment.

How can the static content deployment time be reduced?

- A. Move static content deploy to the build phase
- B. Commit `var/view_preprocessed` to git so it already exists during the deployment phase
- C. Set `stage/global/SKIP_SCD` to true
- D. Reduce the number of store views per website

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://support.magento.com/hc/en-us/articles/115003169574-Reduce-deployment-downtimeon-Magento-Cloud-with-Configuration-Managementsachin>

QUESTION 5

You built a custom command that runs during the build phase, but it is not generating files properly. Magento Support provided a patch that you added to the project.

What must you do to ensure this command runs after the patch has been applied?

- A. Ensure your custom command runs after the `ece-tools` build hooks.
- B. Move your custom command to run in the deploy phase.
- C. Apply the patch manually in your custom command, because patches are always applied at the end of deployment.
- D. Nothing, because patches are already applied when any hook runs.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://support.magento.com/hc/en-us/articles/360031098011-Deployment-fails-with-Errorbuilding-project-The-build-hook-failed-with-status-code-1>

[MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER PDF Dumps](#) [MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER VCE Dumps](#) [MAGENTO-CERTIFIED-PROFESSIONAL-CLOUD-DEVELOPER Practice Test](#)